

CITY OF FEDERAL WAY PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT BID TABULATION				Project Number: 36228 Project Title: 2024 ADA RETROFIT PROGRAM				Bid Opening Date: Thursday, July 31, 2025 Bid Opening Time: 9:00:00 AM					
Vendor Name --->				Bid #1 Calli Denney Construction, LLC		Bid #2 Iron Creek Construction, LLC		Bid #3 Asphalt Patch Systems, Inc.		Bid #4 Northwest Cascade, Inc.		Engineers Estimate	
Location ----->				Carbonado, WA		Issaquah, WA		Puyallup, WA		Puyallup, WA			
BID SCHEDULE A: ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS													
Item #	Bid Item Description	Unit	Plan Qty	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	MINOR CHANGE	FA	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	MATERIAL TESTING	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
3	SPCC PLAN	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
4	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 40,000.10	\$ 40,000.10	\$ 83,000.00	\$ 83,000.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
5	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 83,200.00	\$ 83,200.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 27,500.00
6	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	FA	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
7	SAWCUTTING	LF	730	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 7.30	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,650.00
8	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LS	1	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 39,500.00	\$ 39,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
9	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	CY	100	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 35,000.00
10	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE	TN	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
11	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	TN	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
12	HMA CL. 1/2" PG 58H-22	TN	15	\$ 450.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,500.00
13	ADJUST CATCH BASIN	EA	6	\$ 750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 7,500.00
14	NON-SLIP MMA COATING FOR LIDS	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00
15	ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE	EA	2	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00
16	ADJUST SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	EA	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
17	EROSION CONTROL AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION	LS	1	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
18	INLET PROTECTION INSERT	EA	12	\$ 50.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 900.00
19	SOD INSTALLATION	SY	5	\$ 80.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00
20	BARK MULCH	SY	10	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00
21	PROPERTY RESTORATION	FA	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
22	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER	LF	400	\$ 65.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 57,600.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 25,600.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 18,000.00
23	CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB	LF	160	\$ 45.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 11,040.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,400.00
24	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK	SY	140	\$ 120.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 224.00	\$ 31,360.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 20,160.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 10,500.00
25	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PARALLEL A	EA	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
26	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE COMBINATION	EA	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,975.00	\$ 5,975.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
27	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PERPENDICULAR	EA	9	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 36,225.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 40,950.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 27,000.00
28	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE SINGLE DIRECTION	EA	2	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
29	BLACK DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SF	25	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00
30	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 35,465.00	\$ 35,465.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
31	ADJUST JUNCTION BOX	EA	4	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,740.00	\$ 10,960.00	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 3,400.00
32	PERMANENT SIGNING	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
33	RESOLUTION OF UTILITY CONFLICTS	FA	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
TOTAL – BID SCHEDULE A (bid items include sales tax)				\$ 249,905.00		\$ 278,750.00		\$ 427,977.40		\$ 450,270.00		\$ 234,300.00	
Amount Listed on Bid Form				\$ 249,905.00		\$ 277,750.00		\$ 427,977.40		\$ 450,450.00			
Difference				\$ -		\$ 1,000.00		\$ -		\$ (180.00)			